

## Belgian Draft Horse Alliance, Inc.

P.O. Box 335 • Wabash IN 46992 • Phone: (260) 563-3205 Fax: (260) 274-4194 • e-mail: belgian@belgiancorp.com



## SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Every year, the Belgian Draft Horse Alliance, Inc. awards scholarships to eligible students who are involved with the Belgian horse.

To be eligible for a scholarship, students must meet one of the following criteria:

- Enrolled in a college or university as a second semester freshman. This includes two-year community colleges.
- Enrolled in a technical or trade school which provides training and certification for a skilled trade such as but not limited to farrier training, automotive training, agriculture training, allied health training, mechanical trade training. Approval by the scholarship committee is required.

APPLICATION
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
State 21p
High School attended and GPA (if applicable)
Current College, University or Trade School you are attending:
On a separate page, please describe:
Your involvement with the Belgian Horse.
• Any involvement with the Belgian Draft Horse Corporation of America or the Belgian Draft Horse Alliance.
Past and present community service.
OTHER REQUIREMENTS
Applicants are required to submit:
• An essay consisting of 300-500 words on why you should be chosen to receive the Belgian Draft Horse Alliance, Inc.
Scholarship.
• Three letters of recommendation.
• Current transcripts.

The application, essay, letters of recommendation and transcripts must be postmarked by October 1st of the current year. Recipients will be selected by the Belgian Draft Horse Alliance, Inc. Board. Their decision is final. Scholarship funds will be paid directly to the recipient.

Belgian Draft Horse Alliance, Inc. ● Attn: Michelle Keaffaber belgian@belgiancorp.com ● Fax: 260-274-4104 ● P.O. Box 335 ● Wabash, IN 46992